T-Shirt Short Sleeve

::::::::

Navy Royal | Red Lt Pink]

*Price includes Left Chest and Full Back Print*

Size Chart

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Chest Width 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32
Length 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

6.0 oz., pre-shrunk 100% cotton



Steel
Grey

Performance Polo

Black

N

Royal

Red

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

SIZE CHART

Chest

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

32-34

35-37

38-40

41-43

44-46

47-49

50-52

53-55

4-ounce, 100% polyester double knit with PosiCharge technology

Self-fabric collar
Tag-free label

3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons




Ladies Performance Polo

Steel Black
Grey

NEWY Royal Red Pink
Raspberry

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

SIZE CHART

B

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

2

4/6

8/10

12/14

16/18

20/22

24/26

28/30

Bust

32-34

35-36

37-38

39-41

42-44

45-47

48-51

52-55

4-ounce, 100% polyester double knit with PosiCharge technology
V-neck with Johnny collar

Self-fabric collar

Tag-free label



Unisex Pique Polo

Steel Black
Grey

Navy Royal Red

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

SIZE CHART

X8 S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6 XL
Chest 32-34 35-37 38-40 41-43 44-46 47-49 50-53 54-57 58-60 61-63

5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique
Flat knit collar and cuffs
Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims



Ladies Pique Polo

N Royal Red

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

SIZE CHART

_ XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
Size 2 4/6 8/10 12/14 16/18 20/22 24/26 28/30 32/34 36/38
Bust 32-34 35-36 37-38 39-41 42-44 45-47 48-51 52-55 56-59 60-63

5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique
Flat knit collar and cuffs
Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims



Baseball Cap

ILLINvoss

CAMA RO
(227/]

ILLINvosS
CAmMA RO
(2 27/]

NEY Royal

100% cotton chino twill
Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
USA-made

Velcro closure



Crewneck Sweatshirt

Charcoal

-,

'Red Lt Ping

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Size Chart
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Body Length 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
Body Length Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Body Width 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34
Body Width Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8.0 oz., pre-shrunk 50/50 cotton/polyester
1x1 athletic rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband, with spandex



Pullover Hoodie

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Size Chart
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Body Length 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
Body Length Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Body Width 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34
Body Width Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8.0 o0z., 50/50 cotton/polyester

Double-lined hood with color-matched drawcord

1x1 athletic rib knit cuffs and waistband with spandex
Front pouch pocket



Full Zip Hoodie

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Size Chart
S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Body Length 26 27 28 29 30 31
Body Length Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1
Body Width 19 1/4 21 1/4 231/4 251/4 27 1/4 29 1/4
Body Width Tolerance 1 1 1 1 1 1

8.0 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester

1x1 athletic rib-knit cuffs and waistband with spandex
Unlined hood with matching drawstring

Split front pouch pocket

4XL
32

1

31 1/4

1

5XL
33

32 1/4



Coach’s Jacket

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Size Chart

Body Length
Body Width

Sleeve Length

S
27

211/4

33 1/4

M L XL 2XL 3XL
28 29 30 31 32

23 1/4 251/4 27 1/4 29 1/4 31 1/4

34 1/2 35 3/4 37 38 1/4 391/2

2.1 0z., 100% nylon taffeta

100% polyester brushed tricot lining
Raglan sleeves with elastic cuffs
Front slash pockets
Water-resistant

4XL
33

33 1/4

40

5XL
34

35 1/4

40 1/2



Hooded Lined Jacket

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Size Chart

BODY LENGTH -CB 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 32
SHOULDER TO SHOULDER 21 2112 22 23 24 25 26 26
BODY WIDTH -CHEST 1" DWN 1/2 24 25 26 28 30 32 34

BOTTOM WIDTH -RELAXED 1/2 19112 2012 21112 23112 2512 27T 12 205 315
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CB 34 3512 37 37112 38 3812 39 39

Wind & water-resistant River Tec™ Nylon.

Heavyweight ash grey sweatshirt lining (14.99 oz/lyd/305 gsm) provides extra warmth.
Hood with shockcord drawstring.

Zippered side pockets and elasticized cuffs & waistband.



Dickies Jacket

Charcoal
CH

Available in
Tall sizes

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

8 oz Vat Dyed Twill

65% Polyester/35% Cotton

100% Nylon Taffeta Quilted Lining
Lightweight but warm

Slash front pockets

Brass zipper front closure
Two-piece sleeve



Letterman Jacket

*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery*

Melton Wool, 240z.

Durable vinyl sleeves and pocket welts

Quilted lining

High quality rib-trim collar, cuffs, and bottom hem



Add-ons

B2 Right Chest

Name
NAME (add $5)

NOIS

Full
Back
B= Logo
(add $15)
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