## **T-Shirt Short Sleeve**



\*Price includes Left Chest and Full Back Print\*

#### Size Chart

Chest Width 18	20	22	24	26	28	30	32
Length 28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35

### **Performance Polo**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### SIZE CHART

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest	32-34	35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49	50-52	53-55

4-ounce, 100% polyester double knit with PosiCharge technology Self-fabric collar Tag-free label

3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons

## **Ladies Performance Polo**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### SIZE CHART

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Size	2	4/6	8/10	12/14	16/18	20/22	24/26	28/30
Bust	32-34	35-36	37-38	39-41	42-44	45-47	48-51	52-55

4-ounce, 100% polyester double knit with PosiCharge technology V-neck with Johnny collar Self-fabric collar Tag-free label

## **Unisex Pique Polo**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### **SIZE CHART**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Chest	32-34	35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49	50-53	54-57	58-60	61-63

5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique Flat knit collar and cuffs Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims

## **Ladies Pique Polo**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### SIZE CHART

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Size	2	4/6	8/10	12/14	16/18	20/22	24/26	28/30	32/34	36/38
Bust	32-34	35-36	37-38	39-41	42-44	45-47	48-51	52-55	56-59	60-63

5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique Flat knit collar and cuffs Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims

## **Baseball Cap**



100% cotton chino twill Structured, six-panel, mid-profile USA-made Velcro closure

## **Crewneck Sweatshirt**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### Size Chart

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

8.0 oz., pre-shrunk 50/50 cotton/polyester 1x1 athletic rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband, with spandex

### **Pullover Hoodie**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### Size Chart

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

8.0 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester Double-lined hood with color-matched drawcord 1x1 athletic rib knit cuffs and waistband with spandex Front pouch pocket

## **Full Zip Hoodie**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### Size Chart

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	19 1/4	21 1/4	23 1/4	25 1/4	27 1/4	29 1/4	31 1/4	32 1/4
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

8.0 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester
1x1 athletic rib-knit cuffs and waistband with spandex
Unlined hood with matching drawstring
Split front pouch pocket

### Coach's Jacket



## \*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

#### Size Chart

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34
Body Width	21 1/4	23 1/4	25 1/4	27 1/4	29 1/4	31 1/4	33 1/4	35 1/4
Sleeve Length	33 1/4	34 1/2	35 3/4	37	38 1/4	39 1/2	40	40 1/2

2.1 oz., 100% nylon taffeta 100% polyester brushed tricot lining Raglan sleeves with elastic cuffs Front slash pockets Water-resistant

### **Hooded Lined Jacket**



## \*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

Size Chart	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
BODY LENGTH -CB	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	32
SHOULDER TO SHOULDER	21	21 1/2	22	23	24	25	26	26
BODY WIDTH -CHEST 1" DWN 1/2	24	25	26	28	30	32	34	36
BOTTOM WIDTH -RELAXED 1/2	19 1/2	20 1/2	21 1/2	23 1/2	25 1/2	27 1/2	29.5	31.5
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CB	34	35 1/2	37	37 1/2	38	38 1/2	39	39

Wind & water-resistant River Tec™ Nylon.

Heavyweight ash grey sweatshirt lining (14.99 oz/lyd/305 gsm) provides extra warmth. Hood with shockcord drawstring.

Zippered side pockets and elasticized cuffs & waistband.

### **Dickies Jacket**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

8 oz Vat Dyed Twill 65% Polyester/35% Cotton 100% Nylon Taffeta Quilted Lining Lightweight but warm Slash front pockets Brass zipper front closure Two-piece sleeve

### **Letterman Jacket**



\*Price includes Left Chest Logo Embroidery\*

Melton Wool, 24oz.
Durable vinyl sleeves and pocket welts
Quilted lining
High quality rib-trim collar, cuffs, and bottom hem

### Add-ons



# Right Chest Name (add \$5)



Full Back Logo (add \$15)